Multiple Wattage Unit Heater
The KBP is the industry standard for multi-wattage garage  / shop heaters. Designed for rugged performance,
the flow-through design efficiently moves air by pulling air from the back of the heater and discharges it out the front, easily heating a
large space. With high quality components suitable for both residential and commercial applications, it comes standard with a 3-position
switch and an accurate built-in thermostat. The integral fan delay continues to dissipate heat from the elements during the cool down
period, maximizing the heat exchange in the room. King’s exclusive dual Pic-A-Watt steel fin elements allow customers to select from a
range of wattage options, tailoring the heater to an area’s specific heating requirements.
Compact Unit Heater KBP Series

*Approved for 208V operation. Heater will draw 13% less Amps and 25% less wattage **3-Phase units do not have Heat / Fan / Off  ***480 Volt models are 24 Volt control
Minimum clearance from combustibles: 18” from front, 2” from top, 6” from sides and 5” from rear. Minimum clearance 6’ from floor.
Ordering Information
KBP1230 15191 120 1 2850-1900-950 24-16-8 26
KBP2406* 15190 240/208* 1 5700-4750-3800-2850-1900-950 24-20-16-12-8-4 24
KBP2006-3MP** 15193 208* 1-3 5700-2850 27-15 26
KBP2406-3MP** 15188 240/208* 1-3 5700-2850 24-14 25
KBP2704 15187 277 1 4000-3000-2000-1000 14 26
KBP4804-3MP** 15196 480*** 1-3 4160 9-5 26
KBP4806-3MP** 15197 480*** 1-3 6000 13-8 26
MODEL UPC VOLTS PHASE WATTAGE AMPS
Contractor shall supply and install KBP Series unit heaters manufactured by King Electrical Mfg. Company. Heaters shall be of the wattage